
Tambaram - Karaikal Special Fare Special/06045XX - Exp - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to KIK/Karaikal 

7h 35m - 337 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 08:15 0 1 0 66 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 31 69 40 SR
3 VM Villupuram Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 1 134 56 43 SR
4 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 181 80 2 SR
5 CDM Chidambaram 11:41 11:43 2m 0 1 219 60 5 SR
6 SY Sirkazhi 12:00 12:02 2m 0 1 236 29 6 SR
7 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 12:43 12:45 2m 0 1 256 42 13 SR
8 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 13:40 14:00 20m 1 295 31 10 SR
9 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 1 318 17 7 SR
10 NCR Nagore 15:15 15:30 15m 0 1 325 34 4 SR
11 KIK Karaikal 15:50 0 1 337 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 31 2024 (02:06)

Jul 31 2024 (02:06)

1

1


